(R	equestor's Name)			
(A	ddress)			
(A	ddress)			
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL			
(B	susiness Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
<u> </u>				





200312091802

04/30/18==01014==014 \*\*78.75

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CITED BY CYT	II ONEAL PA		
		ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	ERRI ONEAL Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
662	8 CALVIN LEE RD		
		Address	
GR	OVELAND, FL 34736		
	City	State & Zip	
352	-551-3302		
	Daytime 1	elephone number	
sher	πi.oneal@engelvolkers.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report i	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	tion shall be:		
ARTICLE II PRINC		Mailing add	ress, if different is:
6628 CALVIN LEE RI	)		
GROVELAND, FL 34	736		
	OSE  the corporation is organized is:  SPECTS IN THE SALE OF REAL ESTA		
			2018 SEC
ARTICLE IV SHARI The number of shares of	stock is:		APR 30 AM
	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS SHERRI ONEAL, PRESIDENT		TI: 19
Address	6628 CALVIN LEE RD		` <u>&gt;</u> _ 9
	GROVELAND, FL 34736		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		<del>-</del>	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		<del></del>	

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	ss	Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	ble) of the registered agent is:
Name:	SHERRI ONEAL	<u></u>
Address:	6628 CALVIN LEE RD	
	GROVELAND, FL 34736	· <del>····</del>
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
The name and	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	DEBBIE PATTERSON, EA	
Address:	12609 GOPHERBROKE RD	<del></del>
<del></del> -	GROVELAND, FL 34736	
ADTICLE VIII	<u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u>	
Effective date, i	f other than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL) cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the dathe document's	te inserted in this block does not meet the applieffective date on the Department of State's rec	cable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ords.
Having been no this certificate,	imed as registered agent to accept service of p I am familiar with and accept the appointment	rocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
- Shi	Required Signature/Registered Ager	4/26/18 Date
I submit this do	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herei Department of State constitutes a third degree	n are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a releany as provided for in \$ \$17.155. F.S.
	eblue Patterson, EA	4/4/18
Reqi	uired Signature/Incorporator /	Date/